Every Loser Wins Proofing for July 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 31st 20:46 sheffield [greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -67.02
farm shop
susan
Lay 31st 20:46 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -68.92
greenhill honey
Lay 31st 19:58 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss -4.92 -70.82
sharpys tom
tom
Lay 31st 19:58 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -65.9
exspensive
times
Lay 31st 18:36 sheffield |greyhound AB 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -67.8
OYNAMEDSU
E
Lay 31st 18:36 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -69.7
HARLEYS
SPRING
Lay 31st 18:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -71.6
LEAGUES
APART
Lay 31st 18:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -73.5
BLACK IN
FASHION
Lay 31st 17:54 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -75.4
doncaster CUNNIG VIC
Lay 31st 17:54 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss -29.20 -77.3
doncaster BURNT FOOT
BUICK
Lay 31st 17:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -48.1
doncaster SANTRO
BELLE
Lay 31st 17:37 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -52.85
doncaster MAD DOG
Lay 31st 17:37 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -54.75
doncaster GRANADA
GLOW
Lay 31st 17:37 greyhound TO 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -56.65
doncaster OTSLOWTOS
ELL
Lay 31st 17:18 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -58.55
doncaster GENIES DUKE
Each Way 31st 17:18 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -60.45
doncaster annagh blake
Lay 30th 18:43 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -58.45
CHELMS
GETAWAY
Lay 30th 18:43 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -60.35
DROOOPYS
BATTERY
Lay 30th 18:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -62.25
LOOK AT HIM
Lay 30th 18:28 romford |greyhound+ 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -67
SKEARD
BEAUTY
Lay 30th 18:02 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -68.9
mommore SUPREME
TIME
Lay 30th 17:08 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -73.65
mommore STELLAS

ZIZOM
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 17:08 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -78.4
mommore SCULLYS LAD
Lay 30th 17:08 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -80.3
mommore COLNBRIEN
OG
Lay 30th 16:48 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -82.2
mommore BEATTIES
POWER
Lay 30th 16:48 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -84.1
mommore DRUMDOIT
BOLT
Lay 30th 16:48 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -86
mommore DAIRY HILL
ROSIE
Lay 29th 19:07 greyhound da 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -87.9
monmore full package
Lay 29th 18:33 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -92.65
mommore CROSSFIELD
CORY
Each Way 29th 18:17 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -97.4
mommore FOX ON THE
RUN
Lay 29th 18:02 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -92.4
SPORTING
PELE
Lay 29th 17:44 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -97.15
KINCORA
BLUEBOY
Lay 29th 17:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -101.9
BONVILLE
GAGA
Lay 29th 17:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -106.65
SERVALAN
Lay 28th 21:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -111.4
doncaster SANSA SNOW
Each Way 28th 21:12 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -116.15
doncaster ABERNATHY
PEARL
Lay 28th 20:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -111.15
doncaster RYECROFT
APOLLO
Lay 28th 20:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -115.9
doncaster WISH FOR
CASEY
Lay 28th 20:17 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -120.65
doncaster KILLEE
COURT
Lay 28th 19:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -125.4
doncaster BURNFOOT
LULU
Lay 28th 19:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -130.15
doncaster LONDRANGE
PAT
Lay 28th 18:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -134.9
doncaster POOKIES
CHICAGO
Lay 28th 18:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -139.65
doncaster BALLYMAC
PEPSI
Lay 28th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -144.4
doncaster coaltown becca
Lay 27th 21:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -149.15
doncaster spoken for
Lay 27th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -153.9
doncaster brynoffa nelly
Lay 27th 20:27 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -158.65
hogans boy
Lay 27th 19:58 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -163.4
emers pepsi
Lay 26th 18:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -168.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
doncaster racthall izzy
Each Way 26th 18:28 pennys vega 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -172.9
doncaster
Lay 26th 18:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -167.9
doncaster jumeirah bloom
Each Way 25th 11:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -172.65
doncaster sligo ed
Lay 25th 11:16 greyhound go 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -167.65
doncaster go wink
Lay 25th 11:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -172.4
doncaster minglers priory
Lay 25th 10:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -177.15
doncaster brenans lady
Lay 23rd 20:54 romford |[greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -181.9
pantone quest
Lay 23rd 19:36 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -186.65
headford
sabbeth
Lay 23rd 18:43 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -191.4
knighganny lad
Lay 23rd 18:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -196.15
chelms tornado
Lay 23rd 18:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -200.9
savana odilo
Lay 23rd 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -205.65
newcastle solway
sunshine
Lay 23rd 17:03 greyhound old 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -210.4
newcastle fort old fort
outlaw
Lay 21st 21:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -215.15
doncaster dream impact
Lay 21st 20:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -219.9
doncaster sligo doc
Lay 21st 20:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -224.65
doncaster broadland
blaze
Lay 21st 20:17 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -229.4
doncaster eden girl
Lay 20th 19:58 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -234.15
yippie tootsie
Lay 20th 19:41 sheffield [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -22.00 -238.9
coney vendetta
Lay 20th 19:26 sheffield [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.00 -216.9
charlie tango
Lay 20th 19:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -208.9
boomtown bally|
Lay 19th 16:23 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -213.65
baltovin razi
Lay 19th 16:04 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -218.4
buttons martini
Lay 18th 11:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -32.95 -223.15
doncaster ballymac donie
Lay 18th 11:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -190.2
doncaster luttons dawn
Lay 18th 10:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -194.95
doncaster santos lando
Lay 15th 20:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -77.50 -199.7
barr theres carmel
Lay 15th 20:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -122.2
mommore rockburst
beauty
Lay 15th 20:17 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -126.95
mustang hardy
Lay 15th 20:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -131.7
barr droopys oxyen
Lay 15th 19:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -136.45
suderland leamaneigh

rebel




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 15th 18:28 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -11.90 -141.2
conentric
Lay 15th 12:43 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -62.50 -129.3
bansha tosca
Lay 15th 12:28 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -66.8
roedhelm grace
Lay 15th 12:13 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -71.55
suirview noah
Lay 15th 11:58 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -75.00 -76.3
adams fizzy
Lay 15th 11:43 sheffield |greyhound all 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -1.3
round paddy
Lay 15th 11:28 sheffield |greyhound fifth 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -6.05
ave
Lay 15th 11:13 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -10.8
kennys hero
Lay 14th 20:36 yarmouth|greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -15.55
jaxxon
facebook
Lay 14th 20:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -20.3
doncaster annagh blake
Lay 14th 20:03 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -25.05
tober ophelia
Lay 14th 19:56 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -29.8
doncaster burnfoot lulu
Lay 14th 11:58 swindon |greyhound toe 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -34.55
knee hawk
Lay 14th 11:58 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -39.3
mystical matt
Lay 14th 11:43 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -44.05
cactus pig
Lay 14th 11:43 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -48.8
westwell shay
Lay 14th 11:28 swindon |greyhound blue 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -53.55
llama
Lay 14th 11:28 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -58.3
listen jack
Lay 14th 11:13 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -63.05
slanan charm
Lay 14th 11:11 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -67.8
cloneyogan
flyer
Lay 13th 21:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -72.55
towcester hazeldene chip
Lay 13th 21:26 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -50.00 -77.3
newcastle taputti
Each Way 13th 21:12 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -27.3
towcester tufftys woody
Lay 13th 20:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -22.3
towcester night time taxi
Lay 13th 20:52 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -27.05
newcastle droopys
catapult
Lay 12th 20:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -31.8
doncaster monbeg jet
Lay 12th 19:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -36.55
doncaster kilbarry laurel
Lay 11th 19:41 swindon |greyhound a 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -41.3
little respect
Lay 11th 19:26 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -46.05
forest yuri
Lay 8th 12:06 greyhound note 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -50.8
SWINDON we guote
Lay 8th 11:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -28.00 -55.55
SWINDON vegas flyer
Lay 7th 20:43 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -27.55
bellagers pete
Lay 7th 20:23 harlow [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -32.3

wildlife minnie




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 6th 12:58 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -37.05
LOTUS
BUCKET
Lay 6th 12:43 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -41.8
LISMADINE
GLOR
Lay 6th 12:28 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -46.55
CORCASS
CORAL
Lay 6th 12:13 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -51.3
CALL THE
COPS
Lay 5th 17:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -56.05
bonville eske
Lay 5th 17:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -60.8
miss shelby
Lay 3rd 16:48 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -65.55
posh playa
Lay 3rd 16:28 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -70.3
harry boy
Lay 3rd 16:08 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -75.05
lipstick taser
Lay 3rd 15:48 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -18.30 -79.8
emers charlie
Lay 3rd 15:28 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -61.5
wakiki alex
Lay 3rd 14:52 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -66.25
virtuoso
Lay 2nd 18:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -24.50 -71
towcester blast off mason
Lay 2nd 18:17 central |greyhound our 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -46.5
park uniguespencer
Lay 2nd 18:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -51.25
fortue maker
Lay 2nd 17:54 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -56
dece blue
Lay 2nd 17:44 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -60.75
monmore mille migia
Lay 1st 21:02 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -65.5
monmore swift gherkin
Lay 1st 20:54 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -70.25
swifty fifty
Lay 1st 20:38 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -75
sporting nina
Lay 1st 20:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -79.75
barr BAKERS BOY
Lay 1st 19:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -84.5
barr southfield
gump
Lay 1st 18:43 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -89.25
shaunas brea
Lay 1st 11:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -77.50 -94
towcester TUFTYS
MICKY
Lay 1st 10:53 greyhound AS 0.00 5.00 Loss -16.50 -16.5
towcester MARY SAID

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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